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График родительского контроля на первое полугодие 

Дни 

родительского 

контроля 

ОУ Дата ФИО 

представителя 

родительского 

контроля 

ФИО 

ответственного 

в ОУ 

 

 ФИО 

ответственного 

за передачу 

информации  
 

среда МБОУ-

Большемешинская 

СОШ 

10.09 

24.09 

8.10 

22.10 

12.11 

26.11 

10.12 

24.12 

Шаймарданова 

Гульфия 

Рашидовна 

Хамидуллин 

Ильшат 

Ильдусович 

Габдрахманова 

Гузель 

Габдулхаевна 

 

 Хамидуллина 

Ф.З.  
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